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General information about company

Scrip code 520075

Name of the company SAMKRG PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report fetisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Cagatructuring selected) / Listing Ddte

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partigl pa shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any ConJerfecurities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares agaihathwdepository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in logked No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledgéherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differemtiing rights? No
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sr;areholding a3 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of lF\>lo. IOf Nt:). of Total nos. af/ohof total no.| ¢1ass of securities (IX)
Category Category of| Nos. Of fully pa_id p:irc:—)tljp 3n?ireerlsying shares held ?ceﬁcﬁlra?tse das - -
shareholder| shareholderg up equity . g vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] a an shares equity | Depository (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts ) 1957) (V) As | % of
held (V) | (V1) a % of Class egi Class| o) | (a+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
A Promoter |10 6567839 6567839 | 66.88 6567839 6567839 66.89
Group
(B) Public 9138 3252661 3252661| 33.12 3252661 3252661 33.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 9148 9820500 9820500| 100 9820500 9820600 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assumingNumber of pledged or
Shares : Locked in .
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares ; of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying - securities (as a (X1 ?
shareholder ; 2 | convertible held in
0} (1 Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants | & diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X)| (Xi) ' | capital) (XI)= | o | Of total] ;| Of total
Warrants (Xi) (VI+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares
@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 66.88 6567839
Group
(B) Public 33.12 2865222
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9433061
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding| Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ’s\lr?airg; lﬁ;?ggos' total no. of
Category & Name| Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying | held (Vi) shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholdersup equity| equity | o os)iﬂtog 0 (calculated ag No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ",
Shareholders (I) | (1) shares | shares Regei tsry aV) +H(V)+ per SCRR, of
held (V) | held | (7> P Vi 1957) (Vi) Total
V) As a % of Class eg] Class| Total vofin
egy oling
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattértne Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 6567839 6567839 66.88 6567839 6567839 6688
undivided Family
ESAU)?I)FOtaI 10 6567839 6567839| 66.88 6567839 6567839 66.88
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promote 10 6567839 6567839| 66.88 6567839 6567839 6688
Group
A=
D+AR)
B Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattdrthe Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 4 3300 3300 0.03 3300 3300 0.03
Banks
Sub-Total
4 3300 3300 0.03 3300 3300 0.03
BaQ)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders | g7,q 2606694 2606698 | 26.54 2606698 2606698 26.54
holding nominal
share capital up t
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 324104 324104 3.3 324104 324104 | 3.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 398 318559 318559 3.24 318559 318559 | 3.24
ﬁ.:)t(’;oral 9134 3249361 3249361 33.09 3249361 3249361 33.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 9138 3252661 3252661 33.12 3252661 3252661 33.12
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding patbéthe Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9148 982050(¢ 9820500 100 9820500 9820500 100
A+B+C2)
Total 9148 982050(0 9820500 100 98205000 9820500 100
(A+B+C) P
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , asfa Shares
No. Of Shares| % assuming full | Numberof |~ " or
Underlying conversion of Locked in P h o
No. Of Shareg . . shares (XII) otherwise Number of
; No. of Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Underlying . - " equity shares
; Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X ?
Sr. Outstanding di " d f held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage o . dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi)| No. Of diluted share As a % As a %
securities (X) . . - f total Sa’ |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | CF .o | of total
(@) (VID+(X) Asa% | () |Shares| 7| gy ores
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding patterthe Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ 66.88 6567839
Sub-Total
66.88 6567839
(@)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.88 6567839
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+AA)
B Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattgfrthe Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
U) 0.03 0
Sub-Total
0.03 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.54 2298452
(a(ii)) 3.3 253011
(e) 3.24 313759
Sub-Total
33.09 2865222
B)O)
Total Public
Shareholding
33.12 2865222
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattérihe Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9433061
Total (A+B+C) 100 9433061
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

S
SARASWATHI

DALLI
MRUTHANJAYA
RAO SARIPALLI

S KISHORE

KARUNAKAR
S

N RATNA
KUMARI

PADMA S

SHARMILA

S

PAN (1)

AINPS9580J

AJEPSA4533M

AFVPS861

bK  AIRPS8732

N  AAUPNB8A(

BNLIFS7649N

ABNPS7567C

No. of fully paid up|
equity shares held
(V)

2630211

1673320

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(W)+ (V1)

2630211

1673320

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.78

17.04

6.59

5.98

4.25

2.23

1.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sitiesr(IX)

Class eg:X

2630211

1673320

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

Class egy

Total

2630211

1673320

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.78

17.04

6.59

5.98

4.25

2.23

1.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as 3
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.78

17.04

6.59

5.98

4.25

2.23

1.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumberBf (X

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 2630211 1673320 647155 586971 417668 218800 182350

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TANNIRU ARUNA KUMARI

SRI ANUSHA NAMA

RISHITA NAMA

Clic k here to go back

PAN (1)

ABJPT1264D

BHXPS4167B

AHBPR9536Q

Total

No. of fully paid up|
equity shares held
(%)

111364

50000

50000

6567839

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(W)+ (V1)

111364

50000

50000

6567839

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.13

0.51

0.51

66.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of siiesr(IX)

Class eg:X

111364

50000

50000

6567839

Class eg:y

Total

111364

50000

50000

6567839

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

0.51

0.51

66.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as 3
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.13

0.51

0.51

66.88

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumberif (X

No. (a)

10/19/2016 11:54 Al



file:/lIF:/quarterly reports for sept-16/SHAREHOINIG PATTERN 300.

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

111364 50000 50000 6567839

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

10 of 13 10/19/2016 11:54 Al



11 of 13

file:/lIF:/quarterly reports for sept-16/SHAREHOINIG PATTERN 300.

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

NRI — Repat

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

131

75

192

398

No. of fully paid up|
equity shares held
(%)

79111

40000

199448

318559

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+()+ (V1)

79111

40000

199448

318559

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.81

0.41

2.03

3.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of siiesr(IX)

Class eg: X

79111

40000

199448

318559

Class egy

Total

79111

40000

199448

318559

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.81

0.41

2.03

3.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as 3
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.81

0.41

2.03

3.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76661 40000 197098 313759

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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