General information about company						
Scrip code	520075					
Name of the company	SAMKRG PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Half yearly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number o			held in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	pository (VII) = per SCRR	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	6567839			6567839	66.88	6567839		6567839	66.88
(B)	Public	9138	3252661			3252661	33.12	3252661		3252661	33.12
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9148	9820500			9820500	100	9820500		9820500	100

	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)	convertible Wa				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.88					6567839
(B)	Public				33.12					2865222
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9433061

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o each class		g Rights hel rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	(4)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter C	Group		I		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	6567839			6567839	66.88	6567839		6567839	66.88
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	6567839			6567839	66.88	6567839		6567839	66.88
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	6567839			6567839	66.88	6567839		6567839	66.88
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Public share	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	3300			3300	0.03	3300		3300	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	3300			3300	0.03	3300		3300	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions			•					•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8729	2606698			2606698	26.54	2606698		2606698	26.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	324104			324104	3.3	324104		324104	3.3
(e)	Any Other (specify)	398	318559			318559	3.24	318559		318559	3.24
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9134	3249361			3249361	33.09	3249361		3249361	33.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		9138	3252661			3252661	33.12	3252661		3252661	33.12
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pul	olic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		9148	9820500			9820500	100	9820500		9820500	100
Total (A+B+C)		9148	9820500			9820500	100	9820500		9820500	100

Tab	ole II - Statem	ent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Proi	noter Gi	roup
Sr.	Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of res ged or rwise ambered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup	•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				66.88					6567839
Sub-Total (A)(1)				66.88					6567839
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				66.88					6567839
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.03					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.03					0
(3)	Non-institution	S				•		•	
(a(i))				26.54					2298452
(a(ii))				3.3					253011
(e)				3.24					313759
Sub-Total (B)(3)				33.09					2865222
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				33.12					2865222
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9433061
Total (A+B+C)				100					9433061

		Individu	als/Hindu un	divided Fami	ly				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S SARASWATHI	DALLI MRUTHANJAYA RAO SARIPALLI	S KISHORE	KARUNAKAR S	N RATNA KUMARI	PADMA S	SHARMILA S		
PAN (II)	AINPS9580J	AJEPS4533M	AFVPS8615K	AIRPS8732N	AAUPN8408M	ALIPS7649N	ABNPS7567C		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2630211	1673320	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2630211	1673320	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.78	17.04	6.59	5.98	4.25	2.23	1.86		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	2630211	1673320	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350		
Class eg:y									
Total	2630211	1673320	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.78	17.04	6.59	5.98	4.25	2.23	1.86		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.78	17.04	6.59	5.98	4.25	2.23	1.86		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		T				T		
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (X	(III)						
No. (a)									

7 of 13

As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2630211	1673320	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350				
Reason for not pr	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

	Individua	als/Hindu undivided F	Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TANNIRU ARUNA KUMARI	SRI ANUSHA NAMA	RISHITA NAMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABJPT1264D	BHXPS4167B	AHBPR9536Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111364	50000	50000	6567839
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	111364	50000	50000	6567839
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	0.51	0.51	66.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg:X	111364	50000	50000	6567839
Class eg:y				
Total	111364	50000	50000	6567839
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.13	0.51	0.51	66.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	0.51	0.51	66.88
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	111364	50000	50000	6567839					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Any Othe	r (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	131	75	192	398					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	79111	40000	199448	318559					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	79111	40000	199448	318559					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.81	0.41	2.03	3.25					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	79111	40000	199448	318559					
Class eg:y									
Total	79111	40000	199448	318559					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.81	0.41	2.03	3.25					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.81	0.41	2.03	3.25					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1		1					
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	76661	40000	197098	313759					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

file:///F:/quarterly reports for sept-16/SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 300...